HOLY TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH  holytrinitymarshall.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]SCRIPTURE READINGS FOR USE AT HOME
This page will be updated occasionally.  
May these readings sustain you through this difficult time.

DAILY LECTIONARY (READINGS) THROUGH MAY 30
The daily readings expand the range of biblical reading in worship and personal devotion by providing daily citations for the full three-year cycle of the Revised Common Lectionary. These readings complement the Sunday and festival readings: Thursday through Saturday readings help prepare the reader for the Sunday ahead; Monday through Wednesday readings help the reader reflect on what they heard in the Sunday worship service. Ctrl+click on this link to see the full year and also the Sunday readings: 
Source: https://lectionary.library.vanderbilt.edu/daily.php?year=A
· Monday, May 11, 2020: Psalm 80; Exodus 13:17-22; Acts 7:17-40
· Tuesday, May 12, 2020: Psalm 102:1-17; Proverbs 3:5-12; Acts 7:44-56
· Wednesday, May 13, 2020: Psalm 102:1-17; Proverbs 3:13-18; John 8:31-38
· [bookmark: id44]Thursday, May 14, 2020: Psalm 66:8-20; Genesis 6:5-22; Acts 27:1-12
· Friday, May 15, 2020: Psalm 66:8-20; Genesis 7:1-24; Acts 27:13-38
· Saturday, May 16, 2020: Psalm 66:8-20; Genesis 8:13-19; John 14:27-29
Sunday, May 17, 2020: Sixth Sunday of Easter
· Monday, May 18, 2020: Psalm 93; Genesis 9:8-17; Acts 27:39-44
· Tuesday, May 19, 2020: Psalm 93; Deuteronomy 5:22-33; 1 Peter 3:8-12
· Wednesday, May 20, 2020: Psalm 93; Deuteronomy 31:1-13; John 16:16-24
[bookmark: id45]Thursday, May 21, 2020: Ascension of the Lord
· [bookmark: id46]Friday, May 22, 2020: Psalm 93; 2 Kings 2:1-12; Ephesians 2:1-7
· Saturday, May 23, 2020: Psalm 93; 2 Kings 2:13-15; John 8:21-30
Sunday, May 24, 2020: Seventh Sunday of Easter
· Monday, May 25, 2020: Psalm 99; Leviticus 9:1-11, 22-24; 1 Peter 4:1-6
· Tuesday, May 26, 2020: Psalm 99; Numbers 16:41-50; 1 Peter 4:7-11
· Wednesday, May 27, 2020: Psalm 99; 1 Kings 8:54-65; John 3:31-36
· [bookmark: id47]Thursday, May 28, 2020: Psalm 33:12-22; Exodus 19:1-9a; Acts 2:1-11
· Friday, May 29, 2020: Psalm 33:12-22; Exodus 19:16-25; Romans 8:14-17
· Saturday, May 30, 2020: Psalm 33:12-22; Exodus 20:1-21; Matthew 5:1-12
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-
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-
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-
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-
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-


56


 


·


 


Wednesday, May 13, 2020:
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-
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-
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